
 

AGENDA 

PROCUREMENT POLICIES AND REGULATIONS TASK FORCE 

Council Office Building. 100 Maryland Avenue, 5th Floor Conference Room, Rockville, MD 

Meeting #2, March 12, 2015 

 

CALL TO ORDER AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES (4:00 P.M.) 

 

 

OVERVIEW OF COUNTY PROCUREMENT PRACTICES (4:05 P.M.) 

Pam Jones, Chief, Department of General Services (DGS), Office of Procurement 

 

 

FUTURE MEETING PLANNING &DISCUSSION (5:10 P.M.) 

 

 

GROUP DISCUSSION / PUBLIC COMMENT (5:25 P.M.) 

 

  

ADJOURN (5:30 P.M.) 

 

 

 

UPCOMING MEETING DATES 

Unless noted otherwise, meetings will take place at 4:00 p.m., location tbd 

 

Thursday, March 19, 2015 Thursday, June 25, 2015 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 Thursday, July 9, 2015 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 Thursday, July 23, 2015  

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Thursday, August 6, 2015  

Thursday, May 14, 2015  Thursday, August 20, 2015  

Thursday, May 28, 2015  Thursday, September 3, 2015 

Thursday, June 11, 2015   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


